© 2007 LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
O
U
TD
O
O

Lamp
Wattage Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
122514
122515
159516
1225180
FK120+
FK277+
DFK208, 240+
DFK480+
FK347+
143586BLK++
143587BLK++
143587BLK++
143587BLK++
141940CLR
123111CLR
142862CLR
144191CLR
146018A
+  Fusing must be located in the hand-hole of the pole- not in the fixture
++  Black only.
 (250, 320 Watt)      (400 Std, 1000 Watt Reduced & 750 Watt HPS)
CHH/CHV 3 HSS – External House Side Shield
CHV FA/AFT HSS – External House Side Shield
CHH/CHV FP/FT HSS – External House Side Shield
RPPC – Round Pole Plate
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Plate
BKA-BO-EC-6-CLR Extension Arm
Required for multiple mounting @ all 90o & 120o configurations
BKU-BO-S-19-CLR Upsweep Bracket for round and square poles
Ground Lamp Changer                            132678A
Line
Voltage5
Luminaire
Finish
Options
Lens
EXAMPLE OF A TYPICAL ORDER
PCR - Photoelectric Control
       Receptacle8
QC - Quick Connect Package
GR - Ground Relamping9
LL - Less Lamp
FOOTNOTES:
1- 750 Watt ART reflectors are available with PSMV only.
2- Tri-Tap not available in 1000 Watt PSMV.  Voltage must be specified – 120V, 277V, or 347V.
3- When ordering 750 Watt High Pressure Sodium, voltage must be specified.
4- Use to match vertical appearance.
5- For international voltages, consult factory.
6- MT – Multi Tap is shipped standard unless otherwise specified. Multi Tap consists of
 120V, 208V, 240V, and  277V.  Multi Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage. Alternate
 voltages will require field re-wiring.
7- Tri-Tap is shipped standard for Canadian applications.  Tri-Tap consists of 120V, 277V,
 and 347V. Tri-Tap is pre-wired for highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require field
 re-wiring.
8- Factory installed PCR requires field wiring to proper voltage.  On QC version, PCR is
 factory pre-wired to highest voltage.  Alternate voltages will require field re-wiring.
9 - Ground relamping option is available for CHV only.  Maximum tool length 15 ft.  See
 below for Ground Lamp Changer.
CHV 5 1000 MHR CT MT MSV PCR
HOUSE SIDE SHIELDS
4-5/16”
3-5/8”
TYPE II
(143586BLK)
TYPE III AND
FORWARD THROW (FA/FP/AFT)
(143587BLK)
5-3/8”